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Shir HaShirim ……………….…………………… 

Mincha ……………….…………………………… 

Followed by Lechu Neranena, Kabbalat Shabbat and Arvit  

Candle Lighting …………………………………… 

 

Shacharit …………………………………………… 

Lavish Kiddush in Shul 

Sponsored by Shaul & Dorit Ashkenazi 

In honor of their new baby daughter Rosie Beracha 

 

Ladies Tehillim (followed by Shiur w/Rabbi Tahan)  

Sponsored by Ira Yasbin 

For Refuah Shelema for Esther bat Mazal  

& Yossi Kalimi   

For Refuah Shelemah for Yitschak ben Shamsi 

 

Men’s Shiur ………………….…………………… 

 

Mincha ………………………………………….… 

 

Seuda Shelishit in Shul  

Sponsored by Moshe Benzecry 

In honor of a Sium on Masechet Kretot 

 

Arvit ………………………………………………. 

Shabbat Ends ……………………………………… 

Shabbat Ends (R’ Tam) …………………………… 

Hataran Nedarim for Women 

 

Shabbat Schedule 

Announcements 
 

End of Year Reminder to 

Clear Your Balances! 

 

Selichot 

Mon-Fri: 5:30am 

Sunday: 6:15pm 

 

Daily Prayers 

Mincha/Arvit: 6:15pm 

 

Makam 

♪♪ Nawa 
 

Sunday Mornings 

Halacha Shiur by R’ Tahan  

after Tefila  
 

Sunday Nights  

Halacha Shiur by R’ Tahan 

after Mincha/Arvit w/sushi 
 

Wednesday Nights  

Parsha Shiur by R’ Aboud 

after Mincha/Arvit w/sushi 
 

ZEmanim 
 

Shema - 9:11/9:47 AM 

Shekia – 6:44 PM  

Chatzot – 12:46 PM 

 

 

Parashat Nitzavim  
 

September 27-28 / 28 Elul 

6:15 PM 

 

6:25 PM 

 

 
6:27 PM 

 

 
8:30 AM 

 
 

 

 

 
 

3:45 PM 

 
 

 
 

 

 

5:05 PM 

 

6:05 PM 

 

 

 

 

 

7:20 PM 
 

7:33 PM 
 

7:55 PM 
 

 

 

Earliest Time: 5:30 pm 


