

SHABBAT SCHEDULE

PARASHAT NITZAVIM

SEPTEMBER 27-28 / 28 ELUL

ANNOUNCEMENTS

End of Year Reminder to Clear Your Balances!

Selichot

Mon-Fri: **5:30**am Sunday: **6:15**pm

Daily Prayers

Mincha/Arvit: 6:15pm

Makam

JJ Nawa

Sunday Mornings

Halacha Shiur by R' Tahan after Tefila

Sunday Nights

Halacha Shiur by R' Tahan after Mincha/Arvit w/sushi

Wednesday Nights

Parsha Shiur by R' Aboud after Mincha/Arvit w/sushi

ZEMANIM

Shema - 9:11/9:47 AM Shekia - 6:44 PM Chatzot - 12:46 PM

Shir HaShirim	6:15 PM
Mincha	6:25 PM
Followed by Lechu Neranena, Kabbalat Shabbat and Arvit	
Candle Lighting Earliest Time: 5:30 pm	6:27 PM
Shacharit	8:30 AM
Lavish Kiddush in Shul Sponsored by Shaul & Dorit Ashkenazi In honor of their new baby daughter Rosie Beracha	
Ladies Tehillim (followed by Shiur w/Rabbi Tahan) Sponsored by Ira Yasbin For Refuah Shelema for Esther bat Mazal & Yossi Kalimi For Refuah Shelemah for Yitschak ben Shamsi	3:45 PM
Men's Shiur	5:05 PM
Mincha	6:05 PM
Seuda Shelishit in Shul Sponsored by Moshe Benzecry In honor of a Sium on Masechet Kretot	
Arvit	7:20 PM

Shabbat Ends

7:33 PM